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YouGov / People's Vote Survey Results

Sample Size: 1801 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 13th - 14th February 2019

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab | ™ | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOF | Midlands [ " | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1801|594 |556| 101 | 693 | 742 [ 872 | 929 | 198 | 758 | 429 |416]1027 | 774 | 216 602 389 439 155

% % %N % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about the way Parliament is dealing with the
issue of Brexit, which of the following statements do
you think best reflects the current position?
The UK faces a major national crisis 33 | 20 45 64 55 17 | 35 31 34 36 33 27| 38 26 37 32 30 28 54
Parliament is having big difficulties which it may or may not 36 | 45 32 24 32 a2 | 36 36 30 33 39 43| 37 35 35 39 34 39 26
be able to resolve
Parliament is having some difficulties but it will prol_)ably be 14 |23 9 6 6 22 | 14 14 11 10 15 19| 13 15 9 15 18 13 7
able to deal with them
There are no real difficulties: the process is going as well as 4 5 3 0 1 8 5 3 2 2 6 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 3
could be expected
Don'tknow 13 | 7 11 6 6 9 11 16 23 19 7 5 8 21 16 11 16 15 10
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